2006 Eric Putter Relay

Name

Team 11

Liam Taylor

Caitlin Bedlington
Helen Bassett
Nigel Doyle

Brian Garmonsway

Team 7

McKenzie Nickless

Tim Armstrong

Courtney Allen-Anderson
Elaine Johnson

Sonja McLean

Team 5

Brandon Lynch
Stephanie Challis
Shauni James
Patrick Tito

Jake Jacobsen

Team 10

Hamish Conaghan
Anne Dry

Miles Davison

Bill Barclay
Christina Wilson

Team 6

Fletcher Greaves
Marg Bowmar
Chris Homan
Teresa Tito
Kevin Burney

Team 2

Charlotte McLean
Renee Coffey
Janet Crawford
Fiona McClure
Christine Taylor

Team 8

Henri Chandler
Sharon Skelton
Andrea Homan
Diane Rogers
Darryl Robinson

Grade

Small Lap
Runner
Runner
Walker
Runner

Small Lap
Runner
Runner
Walker
Runner

Small Lap
Runner
Runner
Walker
Runner

Small Lap
Walker
Runner
Runner
Runner

Small Lap
Walker
Runner
Walker
Runner

Small Lap
Runner
Runner
Walker
Walker

Small Lap
Walker
Walker
Runner
Runner

Time
1:03:16
7:25
13:16
16:06
15:54
10:35

1:04:41
6:30
11:03
14:36
17:23
15:10

1:05:02
6:20
17:06
14:16
15:13
12:07

1:06:48
7:03
20:01
12:21
14:25
12:58

1:09:00
5:59
19:36
12:47
18:16
12:23

1:09:20
8:59
13:55
12:20
19:37
14:49

1:09:34
7:14
19:49
15:50
15:41
11:00



Team 4

Phil Taylor
Paddy Greaves
Angela Burney
Corinna Hutt
John Marlow

Team 1

James Lynch
Robert Doyle
Laura Davison
Viv Antcliff
Tanya Harrison

Team 10

Terry Lynch
Sophia Faure
Jordan Whatton
Clive Keating
Peter Thomas

Team 9

Alana Doyle
Hogan Gunn
Annette Lynch
Tessa Brown
Terry Bedlington

Small Lap
Walker
Walker
Runner
Runner

Small Lap
Runner
Runner
Walker
Runner

Small Lap
Runner
Runner
Walker
Runner

Small Lap
Runner
Walker
Walker
Runner

:10:22

7:23
19:08
15:47
16:03
12:02

:12:33

7:16
15:10
16:34
16:11
17:21

:12:35

7:53
16:53
14:09
16:35
17:04

:13:16

7:29
12:58
20:29
19:40
12:40



