2006 Eric Putter Relay

Name	Grade	Time
Team 11		1:03:16
Liam Taylor	Small Lap	7:25
Caitlin Bedlington	Runner	13:16
Helen Bassett	Runner	16:06
Nigel Doyle	Walker	15:54
Brian Garmonsway	Runner	10:35
Team 7		1:04:41
McKenzie Nickless	Small Lap	6:30
Tim Armstrong	Runner	11:03
Courtney Allen-Anderson	Runner	14:36
Elaine Johnson	Walker	17:23
Sonja McLean	Runner	15:10
Team 5		1:05:02
Brandon Lynch	Small Lap	6:20
Stephanie Challis	Runner	17:06
Shauni James	Runner	14:16
Patrick Tito	Walker	15:13
Jake Jacobsen	Runner	12:07
Team 10		1:06:48
Hamish Conaghan	Small Lap	7:03
Anne Dry	Walker	20:01
Miles Davison	Runner	12:21
Bill Barclay	Runner	14:25
Christina Wilson	Runner	12:58
Team 6		1:09:00
Fletcher Greaves	Small Lap	5:59
Marg Bowmar	Walker	19:36
Chris Homan	Runner	12:47
Teresa Tito	Walker	18:16
Kevin Burney	Runner	12:23
Team 2		1:09:20
Charlotte McLean	Small Lap	8:59
Renee Coffey	Runner	13:55
Janet Crawford	Runner	12:20
Fiona McClure	Walker	19:37
Christine Taylor	Walker	14:49
Team 8		1:09:34
Henri Chandler	Small Lap	7:14
Sharon Skelton	Walker	19:49
Andrea Homan	Walker	15:50
Diane Rogers	Runner	15:41
Darryl Robinson	Runner	11:00

Team 4		1:10:22
Phil Taylor	Small Lap	7:23
Paddy Greaves	Walker	19:08
Angela Burney	Walker	15:47
Corinna Hutt	Runner	16:03
John Marlow	Runner	12:02
Team 1		1:12:33
James Lynch	Small Lap	7:16
Robert Doyle	Runner	15:10
Laura Davison	Runner	16:34
Viv Antcliff	Walker	16:11
Tanya Harrison	Runner	17:21
Team 10		1:12:35
Team 10 Terry Lynch	Small Lap	<b>1:12:35</b> 7:53
Terry Lynch Sophia Faure	Small Lap Runner	
Terry Lynch	•	7:53
Terry Lynch Sophia Faure Jordan Whatton Clive Keating	Runner	7:53 16:53
Terry Lynch Sophia Faure Jordan Whatton	Runner Runner	7:53 16:53 14:09
Terry Lynch Sophia Faure Jordan Whatton Clive Keating	Runner Runner Walker	7:53 16:53 14:09 16:35
Terry Lynch Sophia Faure Jordan Whatton Clive Keating Peter Thomas	Runner Runner Walker	7:53 16:53 14:09 16:35 17:04
Terry Lynch Sophia Faure Jordan Whatton Clive Keating Peter Thomas  Team 9 Alana Doyle Hogan Gunn	Runner Runner Walker Runner	7:53 16:53 14:09 16:35 17:04 <b>1:13:16</b>
Terry Lynch Sophia Faure Jordan Whatton Clive Keating Peter Thomas  Team 9 Alana Doyle	Runner Runner Walker Runner	7:53 16:53 14:09 16:35 17:04 <b>1:13:16</b> 7:29
Terry Lynch Sophia Faure Jordan Whatton Clive Keating Peter Thomas  Team 9 Alana Doyle Hogan Gunn	Runner Runner Walker Runner Small Lap Runner	7:53 16:53 14:09 16:35 17:04 <b>1:13:16</b> 7:29 12:58